•(

PROJECT RELOCATION EMANUEL BUSINESS AND INDIVIDUAL FILES (CONT.) PAGE 2 OF 6

	DESCRIPTION		BOLL NO	ODOMETER
PARCEL NO.	MARSHALL, LaVERNE			1 .
RS-3-4	2740 N. VANCOUVER		•	
PARCEL NO.	MARSHALL, LOUIS			
A-3-13	247 N. FARGO			
PARCEL NO.	MERCER, EMILIE 511 N. MORRIS			
R-14-8				
PARCEL NO.	MINNEWEATHER, STEWART			
R-10-15	3117 N. COMMERCIAL			
PARCEL NO.	MITCHELL, JAMES HENRY			1
A-3-17	217 N. FARGO			
PARCEL NO.	MONTAGUE, CHARLES			
A-8-10	319 N. FARGO			
PARCEL NO.	MORGAN, EUGENE			
A-3-19 -	3213 N. VANCOUVER			
PARCEL NO.	MORGAN, RONNIE	1.		1
A-3-19	3213 N. VANCOUVER			Page 1
PARCEL NO.	NAILEN, ERMA ELAINE			
A-2-4	3100 N. GANTENBEIN			Sec. Sec.
PARCEL NO.	NICHOLS, RENA ELISESE			
R-14-7	527 N. MORRIS			2012
PARCEL NO.	NOLAND, FRANK & ETHEL			
A-4-10	241 N. COOK			
PARCEL NO.	OVERHOLTS, ANNA			
A-2-11	3129 N. VANCOUVER	Case Provident		
PARCEL NO.	PACE, THEODORE P.			
A-3-20	3217 N. VANCOUVER			
PARCEL NU.	PARASHOS, GEORGE			
R-4-7	423 N. RUSSELL #4			
PARCEL NO.	PARKS, DORINA			
R-14-7	.527 N. MORRIS			•
PARCEL NO.	PARRISH, BEVERLY			
E-3-6	2653 N. COMMERCIAL			
PARCEL NO.	PATTERSON, BILLY			
A-2-5	227 N. MONROE			
PARCEL NO.	LEWIS, MATTIE (PATTERSON)			
E-3-12	531 N. RUSSELL			

i

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD

CLIENT'S NAME Marshall, LaVer	ne	RELOCATION ADVISOR	J Crolley	
ADDRESS 2740 N. Vancouver	PHONE 284-5787	PROJECT NAME	nuel ORE. R-20	
SEX_F_ETHN_blackVETERAN	AGE22	PARCEL NOR	3-4	
MARITAL STATUS <u>single</u> TENURE DISABILITY INDIV ELIGIBLE FOR: PUBLIC HOUSING RENT SUPPLEMENT INITIAL INTERVIEW <u>5-11-71</u> NOTICE TO MOVE DATES NOTIFY IN CASE OF EMERGENCY	FAMILY X FHA 235 OTHER S EFFECTIVE	EXPIRATION DA	June 4, 1971 October 12, 197	71
ECONOMIC DATA		FAMIL	COMPOSITION	
Employer	\$ 264.00	Name	Relation	Age
Address		Randy	son	4
MCW		Brenda	sister	17
Social Security		Shawntie	nephew	1
Pension		Gabriel	son	4 mo.
Other		-		
TOTAL MONTHLY INCOME	\$			1

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Subsidized Sales		Single Family	S	SS
Subsidized Rental		Multiple Family		
Public Housing		Duplex	-	
Private Rental	X	Mobile Home		
Private Sales				

Size of Habitable Area_

2.1000年月4月1日

HOUSING REFERRALS

Address	Bedrooms

Age of Structure____No. Rooms____ No. Bedrooms_1 Furn.___Unfurn____ Utilities \$_____ Monthly Payments (Rent) \$_50.00 Acquisition Price \$_____ Taxes \$_____ Equity \$_____ Liens \$_____

AGENCY REFERRALS

Name of Agency	Date
Multnomah County Welfare	
Food Stamp Program	
Housing Authority	
Legal Aid	
FISH	
Health Dept.	

victed								
efused Assistanc								
ddress Unknown (
ther (death, etc	.)							
		TEMPOR	RARY RE	LOCATIO	N			
[.	1	0	e Mouro	d In			
Within Projec	t	-			5 m			
Outside Proje	<u>ct</u>]	Rea	son				
		REPLACEM	ENT DWE	LLING	UNIT			
lient Referred_				LPA R	eferred			
ddress _ 5026 N	E. MALLOR	1 (001 1972	Phone	281-9	09 (a) Date of	Move_0	ctober	17, 1
WHERE RELOO	ATED:						s	55
Same City	X Sul	bsidized Sa	les		Single Family		X	
Outside City		bsidized Re			Multiple Fami	Ty		
Aut of Chate	The rest of the local division of the local	blic Housin			Duplex			
Out of State		ivate Renta		<u>^</u>	Mobile Home			
	THE OWNER WHEN THE OWNER	ivate Sales						
urnishedUnfu Utilities \$	Pr urnished Month	ivate Sales Number of ly Payments	Rooms	\$_125	.00 Purchase	Price \$		
urnishedUnfu Utilities \$ age of Structure:	Irnished Month	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$	Rooms (Rent) Ec	\$ <u>125</u> quity \$.00 Purchase	Price \$ tance M	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu Utilities \$ Nge of Structure: Name of Moving Co Type	Irnished Month	iyate <u>Sales</u> _Number of ly Payments xes \$	Rooms (Rent) Ec	9 <u>9 125</u> guity \$ N	.00 Purchase	Price \$	loved A	way
Type RHP	Pr urnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck #	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date	Rooms (Rent) Ec Amour \$	\$ <u>125</u> quity \$ N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price	Price \$	loved A	way
Type RHP TACO (Rental)	Pr Irnished Month Ta ompany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 	Rooms (Rent) EC	s <u>125</u> quity \$ N	.00 Purchase Dis	Price \$	loved A	way
Type RHP	Pr urnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck #	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72	Rooms (Rent) Ec Amour \$ 940.2	s <u>125</u> quity \$ N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price	Price \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ uge of Structure: lame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental)	Pr Irnished Month Ta ompany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72	Rooms (Rent) EC EC 	s <u>125</u> quity \$ N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP	Price \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ uge of Structure: lame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales)	Pr Irnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73	Rooms (Rent) EC EC 	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment	Price \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu Itilities \$ Ige of Structure: Iame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving	Pr Irnished Month Ta ompany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH	iyate Sales _Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72	Rooms (Rent) EC Amour \$ 940.3 \$ 940.3 \$ 940.3 \$ \$ \$ 260.0	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu Itilities \$ age of Structure: ame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move	Pr Irnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73	Rooms (Rent) EC EC \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ age of Structure: lame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage	Pr Irnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73	Rooms (Rent) Ec Ec \$ 940.2 \$ 940.3 \$ 94	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ age of Structure: ame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental	Pr Irnished Month Ta pmpany BENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73	Rooms (Rent) EC EC \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ 940.2 \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ ge of Structure: ame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage	Pr Irnished Month Ta SeneFITS RE Ck # 403 EH Gk # 28157 G	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73 12/13/71	Rooms (Rent) Ec Amour \$ 940.2 \$ 940.3 \$	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ uge of Structure: lame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest	Pr Irnished Month Ta SeneFITS RE Ck # 403 EH Gk # 28157 G	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73 12/13/71	Rooms (Rent) Ec Amour \$ 940.2 \$ 940.3 \$	s 125 quity \$ N N	.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way
urnishedUnfu tilities \$ uge of Structure: lame of Moving Co Type RHP TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Rental) TACO (Sales) Fixed Moving Actual Move Storage Incidental Interest	Pr Irnished Month Month Ta SENEFITS RE Ck # 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH 403 EH 175 RECEIVE	iyate Sales Number of ly Payments xes \$ CEIVED Date 5/5/72 /-30-73 12/13/71	Rooms (Rent) Ec Amour \$ 940.3 \$ 940.3 \$ 940.5 \$ 940.5 \$ 5 \$ 260.0 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 260.0 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 260.0 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5 \$ 5	s 125 quity \$.00 Purchase Dis ame of Realtor Purchase Price Down Payment RHP Total Down Total Mortgage	Price \$ stance M \$ \$	loved A	way

3

r.

INTERVIEW REGISTER

Relocation

Date Received call from LaVerne Marshall, age 22, granddaughter of Mr. and Mrs. Ralph Eaton. Legal guardian of sister Brenda (17 years). Could 4/3/71 not get into public housing. SHe was working for Portland Public Schools as a Teacher Aide, but was laid off when funds expired. Needs a three bedroom house, northeast area preferred. She wants a new house in the northeast area. Set up an appointment for 2:00 today with Dick Perkins - 235 Housing. Lives with grandparents 5/11/7 temporarily until she can find a house for her self. Applied for HAP housing temporarily. Still wants 235. Will get letter 5/12/71 from Principal, of employment in September. Must have housing now - expecting in six weeks and there is no room in her grandparents house for all the family. Pack 1St annuce Payment - NOTE in file with Chaim 5.572 suspicted + declared standard aper 20.1972 Paid 27 annue Payment - New address 5026NE mailary 1-3.73 Inspected + declairer Standard Jan 19. 1973 Claim filed for 3rd annual TACO payment. 1/29/23 Gecuned heimbursement per claim for PAP for more from 2740 71. Vancouver. forcel RS 3-4. Warrant NO. 862 EH amount of \$940.20 payable to Laverne Marshall Springers 12/6/73 Check delivered to ms. Springer. Segned on receipt Phin Claim for 4th and final TACO pyment filed for Claimant Laverne Apringer. 1/22/74 Received reinstursement for Claim for TACOfor Tinont for more from 2740 M. Vancount of Parcel Ro 3-4) Warrant NO. 987 EH for the amount of 940.20 Payable to Loverne Deringer. 11-27/74 Check delivered to client. Digned on recept of check. 1/28/74

URBAN RED	EVELOPMENT FUND-	PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAL, O	RE. N-20	Varrant Numb
P	DRTLAND	DEVELOPMENT COMM 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	N? 98	7 EH
			DATE November 27	. 19.74
OT YAY	LqVerne Marsha	11 Springer	\$ 940.	. 20
				DOLLAR
	O THE TREASURER OF THE Y OF PORTLAND, OREGON		NON-NEGO	IZED SIGNATURE TIABL IZED SIGNATURE
Portland Deve	elopment Commission	224-4800	DETACH BEFORE DEPO	SITING CHECK
DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION		AMOUN
		Reimbursement per Claim for RHP from 2740 N. Vancouver (Parcel)	for Tenents filed. Move RS 3-4).	
		Total approved 4th and final payment	\$3,760.80	\$940.20
			· 11/ //	
Accour	t Distribution	Lavene Spring	IN 1/29/74	

RELOCATION PAYMENT
PROJECT: Emanuel R-20 PARCEL: BS 3-4
PAYABLE TO: Laverne Marshall Springer
For:RHP for Homeowners
Name of Client Laterne Marshall Springer IXI Family Less - \$
Move from 2740 n. Vandouver [] Individual Total \$940.20
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No.
ok yme. 0600 ×10 901

.

-2

NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

ial è linkali an

and the state of the second second

T0: Jim Crolley (Relocation Advisor) DATE November 20, 1974 FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief of Relocation & Property Management RE: Laverne Marshall Springer 5026 N.E. Mallory (Displacee) No. 4th & final (annual payment) \$ 940.20 (amount) Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form a copy of the inspection.	
RE: Laverne Marshall Springer (Displacee) 5026 N.E. Mallory (Address) No. 4th & final (annual payment) \$ 940.20 (amount) December 1974 (date due) Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form	_
(Displacee) (Address) No. 4th & final \$ 940.20 December 1974 (annual payment) (amount) (date due) Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form	
No. 4th & final (annual payment) Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form	
Please contact the above displacee and inspect his present dwelling unit. Return the duplicate copy of this form together with a copy of the original claim form	
	_
Present Address: 5026 n. E Mallory	_
Date Inspected: 11/28/73 Condition: Standard Substanda	rd
If substandard: (1) Date reinspected and found standard	
(2) Displace notified of ineligibility:yesno	
comments: Displace remains in some location as	
	-
of last fayment	-
SIGNED: <u>La Deme Spinnger</u> SIGNED: <u>Ulma Hardon</u> (Displacee) (Relocation Advisor)	_
DATE: 11/22/74 DATE: 11/22/74	
TO: Bet Douglas DATE: 11-23-74	•••
FROM: Ulma Lordon	
The above subject property has been inspected and found standard. In compliance with P.L. 91-646 please make a check payable as follows:	
76 To: La Verne marshall Apringer	
PROJECT: <u>manuel</u> <u>R-20</u>	
FOR: 4 Ch annual TACo fayment	
AMOUNT: 740.20	

SIGNED: alma Hardon





CLAIM FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

FOR TENANTS AND LE	INIAIN OTHERS
NAME, ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE OF DISPLACING AGENO Portland Development Commission 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201 INSTRUCTIONS: Complete all applicable items ar	Emanuel Hospital Project PROJECT NUMBER: ORE R-20 nd sign certification in Blank 6. Con-
sult the displacing agency as to whether you no of Replacement Dwelling to complete and submit have moved into a rental unit. Omit Block 3 if dwelling unit. Complete only Blocks 1 and 5 if placed because of code enforcement or voluntary	with this claim. Omit Block 4 if you f you have purchased and occupied a f you are a homeowner temporarily dis- y rehabilitation.
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S. "Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction States knowingly and willfully falsifies lent statements or representations, or makes of ing the same to contain any false, fictitious of fined not more than \$10,000 or imprisoned not r 1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	n of any department or agency of the United or makes any false, fictitious or fraudu- r uses any false writing or document know- or fraudulent statement or entry, shall be more than five years, or both."
MARSHALL, LaVerne	Family Individual
2. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED a. Address: 2740 N. Vancouver, Portland, Oregon b. Apartment of room number: c. Number of bedrooms: 1	PARCEL NO. <u>RS-3-4</u> d. Monthly rental: \$50.00 e. Date you moved out of this dwelling: <u>October 15, 1971</u> Month-Day-Year
3. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (RENTAL) a. Address (include ZIP Code): 5609 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon b. Apartment or room number: c. Number of bedrooms: 2	d. Monthly rental: \$125.00 e. Date you moved into this dwelling: October 17, 1971 Month-Day-Year
 4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED (PURCHASE) a. Address (include ZIP Code): b. Number of bedrooms: 	 d. Incidental expenses (total fro table on next page): \$ e. Date you purchased this
c. Downpayment: \$ 5. INFORMATION IN SUPPORT OF CLAIM OF HOMEOWNE ENFORCEMENT OR VOLUNTARY REHABILITATION	dwelling:
 a. Address of dwelling unit from which you moved: b. Address of dwelling unit to which you moved (include ZIP code): 	 d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: \$ e. Will you require temporary housing for more than 3 months
c. Date of move: Month-Day-Year	Yes No If "Yes", <u>total</u> number of months you will require tempor ary housing:months

Page 1.

TC0-1

6. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under Section 204 of P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Section 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim.

December	6th,	1971	
	Date		

Signature of Claimant (s)

Complete the following table if you have incurred incidental expenses in connection with the <u>purchase</u> of your replacement dwelling:

	FOR LOCAL AGENCY USE			
ltem (a)	Charged to Claim- ant on Closing Statement (b)	Paid Directly by Claimant (c)	Amount Claimed (Col.(b) + (c) (d)	Amount Approved (e)
	\$	\$	\$	\$
			<u> </u>	
AL	ş	\$	s 1/	\$

1/ Enter this amount in Block 4, Line d.

Listing of enclosed documents in support of amounts entered in Column (d) above: (Documentation must be provided to support any claim for incurred costs.)





(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: LaVerne Marshall 5609 N. E. 16th Portland, Oregon

新加速加速

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Portland Development Commission 1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? x Yes No

If "No," explain:

 Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Month-Day-Year

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

_____ Yes _____ No

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount:

4. CERTIFICATION

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as follows:

M-6

のの時間の時間です。 はの時間ののから

WORKSHEET FOR COMPUTATION OF REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLA	AIMANT :	COMPUTATION PREPARED BY:
<u>Alles Marte</u>	132	Name
260		Date
C. COMPUTATION OF RENT Required Informatic		FOR CLAIMANT MOVED TO RENTAL UNIT
l. Monthly gros (cost based	ss rental for comparab on:Schedule Comparative Other	
	rental for claimant'	
	s Line 2, multiplied b	
j, crite i minu.	Line 1 \$1.28	
	Line 2 _ \$_5	
		2.35
	x	48 \$ 37.60.80
enter \$4,000	(if amount on Line 3). If amount on Line er amount on Line 3.)	
5. Minus adjust	ments (Attach full ex	planation) - \$
	ental assistance payme minus Line 5)	ent \$ 3760.80
7. Annual Payme	ent	\$ 940.20
	F Replacement Housing	Payment for Tenants

NOTE: If the amount on Line 6 is less than \$500, a lump-sum payment is to be made. If the amount on Line 6 is more than \$500, divide the payment by 4. The resultant amount is the total of each of four annual payments to be made; enter on Line 7.

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR REPLACEMENT HOUSING PAYMENT FOR TENANTS AND CERTAIN OTHERS

NAME OF CLAIMANT MARSHALL, LaVerne

Parcel No. _____RS3-4___

NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY Portland Development Commission

1.	Did the claimant rent or own the	dwelling at the t	ime of acquisit	on? <u>×</u> Yes No
	Tenant's initial date of rental:	February, 19	70	
	Date of Acquisition: October	12, 1971		
	Owner-Occupant's initial date of	ownership:		
2.	Did the claimant rent or own the of negotiations? <u>x</u> Yes		90 days prior t	o the initiation
	Date of Rental or Purchase:	ebruary, 1970		
	Date of Initiation of Negotiatio	ns: June 4, 1971		
3.	Has the replacement housing been copy of dwelling inspection recor attach the report obtained from t Date previously substandard dwell	d or, if the claims he claimant.) <u>×</u> ing was inspected a	ant moved outsid YesNo	de the locality,
-	CERTIFICATION OF LOCAL AGENCY	onth-Day-Year		
v	This is to certify that, where re been inspected. I further certifit it to be in accord with the appli issued by the Department of Housi fore, this claim is hereby approv	y that I have examinable provisions of ng and Urpan Develo	ined this claim f Federal Law an opment pursuant	and have found and the regulations thereto. There-
0	authorized. 5-4-12	10	SK	l
)	authorized.	10	uthorized Signat	l
5.	authorized. 5-4-12	10	SK	l
5.	authorized. <u>5-4-12</u> Date RECORD OF PAYMENTS a. Claimant moved to rental unit (1) Lump-sum payment (2) Annual payment lst Year 2nd Year 3rd Year	$\frac{Date of Payment}{5/5/72}$ $\frac{5/5/72}{1/24/73}$	thorized Signat Check Number Ho3FN 862 E N	<u>Amount</u> <u>\$</u> <u>\$ 740.20</u> <u>\$ 740.20</u> <u>\$ 740.20</u> <u>\$ 740.20</u>

TC0-6

.

Ø

WORKSHEET FOR ALL TCO CLAIMS PROJECT NAME_____ NAME AND ADDRESS OF DISPLACING AGENCY PROJECT NO. Family Individual 1. Full name of claimant: Parcel No.R. 3-4 2. Dwelling unit from which you moved: c. Number of bedrooms a. Address 2700 N. VANCEDVER d. Monthly rental \$_____ e. Date displaced DCT b. Apartment or room number 3. Dwelling unit to which you moved (RENTAL) a. Address Soog N & 16th c. Number of bedrooms d. Monthly rental \$______ b. Apartment or room number_____ e. Date moved in ocr (7.1971 4. Dwelling unit to which you moved (PURCHASE) a. Address_____ c. Downpayment \$_____ d. Incidental expenses \$ b. Number of bedrooms e. Date of purchase 5. For Code Enforcement or Voluntary Rehabilitation (include ZIP) a. Address from which you moved_____ b. Address to which you moved c. Date of move d. Monthly rental for temporary unit: \$____ e. Require temporary housing for more than 3 months? _____Yes _____No If yes, total number of months in temporary housing _____months Incidental expenses. Charged to claimant Paid by Claimant Claimed Item Approved List of documents submitted (attached) in support of above: Determination 1. Did claimant rent or own at time of acquisition? _____Yes _____No Tenant's initial date of rental Feb 1970 Date of acquisition Oct 12 1971/ Owner-occupant's initial date of ownership 19 2/8 2. Did claimant own or rent 90 days prior to initiation of negotiations? Yes No Date of rental or purchase 7ab 1970 Date of initiation of negotiations 3. Is replacement housing standard? Yes No If previously substandard, date found standard 4. Certification: (Amount of this claim \$_____) TC0-7

CONNIE McCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES

の目的と目的です。



CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

January 19, 1973

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Attn: Jim Crolley

Re: 5026 N. E. Mallory Avenue

Gentlemen:

3Boc

A partial reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the twostory, wood frame, two-family dwelling at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have been corrected and the structure complies with City Housing Regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

CMC :vm

cc: Tom Bohan & Earl W. Stapleton 8720 S. W. White Pine Lane

BUREAU OF BUILDINGS CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

A A

RELOCATION PAYMENT

PROJECT: Emanuel ORE R-20	PARCEL: RS	3-4
PAYABLE TO: Laverne Marshall Springer		
For:	roved \$ <u>3760.8</u> 0 Annu	BAC\$ al amount\$ <u>940,20</u> \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$ \$
Accounting: Indicate symbol and Accounting No. 	ect Cost *()

or vhie

NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

1.15

TO:Jim Crolley	DATE	November 23, 1973
(Relocation Advisor)		
FROM: Benjamin C. Webb, Chief	of Relocation & Prop	perty Management
RE: Laverne Marshall Sprin	iger (Emanuel)	
(Displacee)		(Address)
No. 3rd	\$940.20	12/6/73
No. <u>3rd</u> (annual payment)	(amount)	(date due)
the duplicate copy of this form a copy of the inspection.	n together with a cop	present dwelling unit. Return py of the original claim form and
Present Address: 5026	n.E. malle	ry
		X_StandardSubstandard
If substandard: (1) Date rein	nspected and found st	tandard
		ibility:yesno
Comments: The client n	emains in t	he same location
as of Jan. 19, 197. Conditions at theh		showing standard
SIGNED: dalleme a. Sprin (Displacee)		D: James 6, Croeley (Relocation Advisor)
DATE: 11-28-73	DATE:	1
URTE: 11-0-0 / 0		
To Bet Douglas	DATE	: 11/29/73
FROM: James Challey		
The above subject property has with P.L. 91-646 please make a		
/	nne Marshal	
	manuel R-22	
	Annual RH	PTACO popul
AMOUNT ? 940	.20	
(Peg)	SIGNE	D: alma Hordon

SPECTED BY alma Derdon DATE 11/28/73	MET	NOT
ME Faverne Marshall Aginger PHONE 282-3705		
DRESS 5026 n. E Mallery		-
USE DUPLEX APT SR HK		
O. OF ROOMS 6 COMP FURN PART FURN UNFURN		
O. OF ROOMS ACCESSIBLE BY STAIRSBY ELEVATOR		
NAGEROWNER		
NT, INCL HEATWATERGASGARELEC		
D. BRSSIZE #1#2#3#4		-
DWELLING UNIT INSPECTION SHEET, PDC R-6, 9/68		
ENERAL REQUIREMENTS :		
House must be weatherproof (8-601.6)	1	
. Floors, porches, walls, ceilings and stairs must be in sound and good repair. (8-1001a)	~	
. Doors and hatchways must be in good repair. (18-816)	~	
. Multiple dwellings with more than 50 occupants must have two means of exit. (7.3302c)		
Exits must have direct access to outside or public corridor. (7-3303g)	~	
. Hallways must be lighted adequately at least 2' candle power. (8-504d)	/	
 Hallway ventilation must be by windows, doors, outside sky- lights, ventilation ducts, or mechanical ventilation 5x/hr. (8-504d) 	./	
. Premises must be free of vermin, rodents, filth, debris, gar- bage. (8-1001a)	/	
. Heating equipment must be able to maintain 70 ⁰ at 3 ¹ above floor. (8-701a)		
0. There may be no unvented or open flame gas heaters. (8-701a)	1/	

11.	Habitable rooms must have window area of 12 sq. ft, or 1/8 of floor area. (8-504a)	MET	NOT MET
12.	Every Habitable room must have openable area of 6 sq. ft, or $1/16$ of floor area OR mechanical ventilation changing air, $4x/hr$. (8-504e)	/	
13.	Dwelling unit must have at least 220 sq. ft. (8-5035)	/	
14.	Electrical equipment, wiring and appliances must be installed and maintained in a safe manner, with two outlets or one light fixture and one outlet per room. (8-701b)	/	
15.	Water must be heated to not less than 120 ⁰ F. (8-401y)	/	
16.	Ceiling height in hotels and apartments must be 8'; in dwel- ling and service rooms $7\frac{1}{2}$ '. (8-503a)		
17.	Habitable rooms must have width of 7' in any dimension; water closets 30^{11} in width and at least $2\frac{1}{2}$ ' in front of the water closet. (8-503c)	/	
EFF	ICIENCY UNITS:		
18.	Foyer must open from public area. (8-503b.2)		
19.	There must be 220 sq. ', plus 100 sq. ' for each person in excess of two. (8-503b.5)		
20.	A kitchenette must be 3x5 or more with doors and fan or win- dow. (8-503b.4)		
21.	A dressing closet must afford privacy with adequate circulation and storage. (8-503b.3)		
22.	There must be a separate bathroom accessible from foyer or dressing closet only. (8-503b.5)		
LIVI	NG AREA:		
23.	There must be two rooms, one of which must be at least 150 sq. '. (8-503b) [*]	/	
24.	Rooms for cooking and living, or for living and sleeping, must have at least 150 sq. '. (8-503b)*	/	
BEDR	00MS :		
	Bedrooms must be at least 90 sq.'. (8-503b)*	/	

26.	There must be 50 sq. ' additional for each occupant in excess of two. $(8-503b)^*$	MET	NOT
	No. Brs. 3 Size: #1 #2 #3 #4 #5		
KITO	CHEN :		
27.	Plumbing fixtures, including sink, must be of nonabsorbent material with hot and cold running water, properly installed, and in good working condition. (8-505d,c)		
28.	A kitchen must have not less than 35 sq. '. (8-503b)		
BATH	IROOM :		
29.	Bathrooms must have at least one electric light fixture. (8-701b)	/	
30.	Bathrooms must not open directly off the kitchen. (8-505f)	1	
31.	Bathrooms and toilet rooms must afford privacy. (8-505g)	~	
32.	Dwelling unit must contain at least one bathroom with sink, toilet wash basin, tub or shower properly connected to both hot and cold waterlines with air change once every 5 minutes (8-505a) OR	/	
33.	In buildings with sleeping rooms there must be toilet facilities or one toilet, lavatory, tub or shower for every 10 of each sex, accessible from a public hall.	/	
34.	Plumbing fixtures must be of nonabsorbent material, properly installed, and in good working condition. (8-505d,c)	/	
35.	Water closet compartments must be of approved nonabsorbent material (8-505e)	1	
BASE	MENT :		
36.	Basement areas more than 50% below grade cannot be used for habitation. (8-401,L) & (8-504a)		
37.	Basement areas must be dry and well drained.	1	
	SPACE REQUIREMENTS FOR STANDARD HOUSING		
	Opposite sex children may not share a bedroom with a child over six (6) years of age.	1	
ı.	Husband and wife should not share a bedroom with a child over three (3) years of age.	1	

.

3.* Chart of bedrooms needed:

By	Bedroom		By Numb	er of Perso	ons
No. of	No. of Per	sons :	No. of	No. of	Bdrms :
Bdrms.	Min.	Max.	Persons :	<u>Min</u> .	
0	1	2	1	1	1
1	1	3	2	1	2
2	2	4	3	1	2
3	4	6	4	2	3
4	6	8	5	3	3
5	8	10	6	3	4
			7	4	4
			8	4	5
			9	5	5
			10	5	6

* Indicates exceptions regarding efficiency units.

COMMENTS :

. .

·. 0600 €100 901	
RELOCATION PAYMENT	
Project: Emanuel DRE R-20 Parcel: RS-3-4	
Payable to: La Verne Marshall Springer	Amount
For:	\$
Rental: Total approved \$ 3760.80, Annual amount	\$ 940.20
or Purchase:	. \$
Actual Moving Costs	. \$
Business: Moving Expenses.	. \$
Business: In Lieu Payment.	
Name of Client La Jerne Marshall Less	- \$*
Name of citent <u>Luver</u> Tota Move from 2740 N. Vancouver Tota	\$ 940.20
Accounting: Indicate symbol & Acct. No. Relocation Payment; Project Cost *(

	DEVELOPMENT FUND-	PROJECT EXPENDITURES-EMANUEL	HUSPITAL, ORE. R-20		Warra	nt Numbe
P	ORTLAND	DEVELOPMENT 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	COMMISSIO	N N?	862	EH
			DATE	lecember 5		19 73
AY TO	Loverne Marsh	all Springer			\$ 940.20	
					D	OLLARS
	TO THE TREASURER OF THE TY OF PORTLAND, OREGON	•	N	I O N - N I	AUTHORIZED S	ABLE
Portland De	velopment Commission	224-4800		DETACH BE	FORE DEPOSITING	CHECK
ATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION				AMOUNT
		Reimbursement per Claim from 2740 H. Vancouver		ints filed.	Move	
		Total approved 3rd ennual payment		\$3.7	60.80 \$	940.20
		Sale Ander	dabe eved 7/73	me a.S	pring	er
	the second s	and the second			1 (1)	Contra and a start of the
	Colorence in a	Pee	ewed			

-		-PROJECT EPENDITURES-EMANUEL HOSPITAI		Warra	nt Numbe
P	UKTLAND	DEVELOPMENT COM 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	MISSION N?	668	EH
			DATE Janua ryh 30		19 73
NY TO	Leverne Harsh	all Springer		\$ 940.20	
			*	D	OLLARS
	O THE TREASURER OF THE TY OF PORTLAND, OREGO		NON-NE	AUTHORIZED SI	ABLE
ortland Dev	elopment Commission	224-4600	DETACH BE	FORE DEPOSITING	CHECK
ATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION			AMOUNT
		Reimbursement per Claim for Ri from 2740 N. Vancouver (Parce)	1 RS-3-4).		
				2.2	
		Total approved 2nd annual payment	\$3,760.		40.20
		2nd ennuel perment Received 1-31-73			240.29
		2nd ennuel perment Received 1-31-73			240.29
		2nd ennuel perment Received 1-31-73	\$3.760. mger		*****
		2nd ennuel perment Received 1-31-73			*****

			A REAL PROPERTY OF A READ REAL PROPERTY OF A REAL P			
JRBAN REC	DEVELOPMENT FUND-	PROJECT EMPENDITURES-EMANUEL	OSPITAL, ORE. R-20		Warra	ant Numbe
P	ORTLAND	DEVELOPMENT 1700 S.W. FOURTH AVENUE PORTLAND, OREGON 97201	COMMISSIO	N?	403	EH
			DATE	Nay 5		. 19 72
AY TO	Loverne He	shall Springer			\$ 940.20	
					D	OLLARS
	O THE TREASURER OF THE				AUTHORIZED S	
	r æ 028		-	10 N - N I	AUTHORIZED	
		224-4800	-			IGNATURE
ortland Dev	1 0028		-		AUTHORIZED .	GNATURE
	relopment Commission	224-4800	for RNP for Ten	DETACH BI	AUTHORIZED O	GNATURE
Portland Dev	relopment Commission	224-4800 DESCRUPTION Reinbursement per Ciein	for RNP for Ten	DETACH BI	AUTHORIZED O	GNATURE
ortland Dev	relopment Commission	224-4800 DESCRIPTION Reimbursement per Claim 2740 N. Vencouver (Perce Total opproved	for RNP for Ten	DETACH BI	AUTHORIZED O	IGNATURE
ortland Dev	relopment Commission	224-4800 DESCRIPTION Reimbursement per Claim 2740 N. Vencouver (Perce Total opproved	for RNP for Ten	DETACH BI	AUTHORIZED O	GNATURE

Account Distribution

AC

NO	TITLE		
E 1501	Relocation (RHP)	Payment	(EH)

AMOUNT \$940.20

LaVerne Springer 5-5-72

San

CONNIE MCCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204

April 24, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 5609 N. E. 16 Avenue

1. Charles March

Dear Sirs:

Attn: Jim Crolley

A reinspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the substandard conditions have been corrected and the structures comply with City Housing Regulations at this time.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

lal

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

CHF :vm

1

cc. Mr. Gerald Dindia 7436 S. E. 118 Drive Portland Development Comm. BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief MEMORANDUM

Date: May 2, 1972

TO: LaVerne Marshall (Springer) file

FROM: JC

÷.,

Shire a Salary

RE: Family Composition

At the time of relocation LaVerne Marshall Springer was unmarried and her name was legally LaVerne Marshall. The family was composed of LaVerne, her two children, and LaVerne's sister (who was a ward of the court, LaVerne being her legal guardian) and her sister's child.

Since that time her sister has reached a majority and has moved out of the house. LaVerne has married and the present family composition is as follows: Mr. Springer, LaVerne Marshall Springer, Randy age 4, and Gabriel, age 4 months. Thus, at the time of filing the claim the bedroom size of the house meets the city code in relation to the size of the family.

The check should be made payable to LaVerne Marshall Springer.

MEMO TO FILE - LA VERNE MARSHALL

April 26, 1972

FROM: J. CROLLEY

LaVerne Marshall moved from the Emanuel Project at 5609 N. E. 16th, Portland, Oregon, on October 17, 1971. At that time this house was sub-standard, but the landlord agreed to bring it up to City Code. Some corrections were made, but before they were completed the landlord sold the house and did not inform the new owner of the agreement to do the necessary repairs. We then had to get the new owner to do the work necessary to bring the house up to Code. We had one heck of a time getting plumbing inspectors to move on this - consequently the delay.

The income that LaVerne Marshall has was not adequate to meet her monthly rent; she, therefore, has become extremely delinquent in her rent, because we could not file her claim for rental assistance until the structure had been reinspected by the City and reported to be in a decent, safe, and sanitary condition as demanded by our regulations. A letter was finally received from the Bureau of Buildings on April 24, 1972 stating that the substandard conditions has been corrected.

JC:slc

The first inspection was never sent from the Burnau of Buildings. The first report that we were able to get out of their office was the report dated February 14, 1972. It, therefore, appears that there is no timing problem on this claim in that the claim was filed on December 6, 1971 within six months of the moving date of October 15, 1971. The substandard conditions were corrected within 90 days after notification. Notified the Bureau of Buildings Letter February 14, 1972 - Inspection completed April 24, 1972. (Chapter 6 Sec. 1)

WSJ:sb

NOTICE OF RHP-TACO YEARLY PAYMENT

CONTRACTOR OF THE OWNER	Croller	1	DATE Novemb	er 27, 1972	
0	in C. Webb, Chief	of Relocation &	Property Mana	gement	
	Marshall Springer		5609 N.		
)isplacee)	<u>. </u>		(ddress)	
No.	2	\$ 940.20		12/6/72	
(annua	2 al payment)	(amount)		(date due)	
	t the above displa copy of this form inspection.				
Present Addres	is: 5026 N	. E. mal	lory	782-9	237
Date Inspected	1: 12/12/72	Conditi	on: X_Star	ndardSubsta	Indard
If substandard	t: (1) Date rein	spected and fou	nd standard		
	or (2) Displacee	notified of in	eligibility: _	yes	no
comments: 7-	this is a a	lifferent	house	- from the	
	at i an ha		1.	0	
one they	origonally	moved	00.		
SIGNED:	(Displace)	<u>u s</u>	IGNED: Jame	ocation Advisor)	7
DATE: 12/	12/72	· D	ATE: 1- 2	23-73	Marine Marine
			• • • • • • •		
10: Bob	Dauglas		DATE: _/->	3-73	
FROM: James	· leroeley	·			
	ject property has 546 please make a			ndard. In complia	ince
	TO: LA VER	NE SPRING	ER		
	PROJECT:	MANUEL			Ba
	FOR: R	ELOCATIO	N		U
	AMOUNT: 94	0.20		nes Croe	1110
		S	IGNED:	nes love	eeg
			0		/

CONNIE MCCREADY COMMISSIONER DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC UTILITIES



CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 87204

February 14, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 5609 N. E. 16 Avenue

Rec:1

Dear Sirs:

Attn: Jim Crolley

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, an inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, two bedroom, single-family dwelling and detached garage at the above address.

Our inspector reports the following conditions are in noncompliance with City regulations:

- 1. Broken windowpanes in the dining room, cellar, and garage.
- 2. Nonabsorbent kitchen counter covering is deteriorated.
- 3. Cellar stairway lacks a safety handrail.
- Several electrical convenience outlet and switch box coverplates are missing.
- 5. Metal gutters are rusted through and there are indications the rain drain outfall lines are partially obstructed causing overflowing.

Due to obvious deficiencies in the plumbing installation, it will be necessary that you request an inspection from the Plumbing Division for their certification.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be made.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

7. J. Chegardden

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

CHF:vm cc: Mr. Gerald Dindia 7436 S. E. 118 Drive Portland Development Comm. Plumbing Div. BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

CITY HALL

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

2-17-72

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION RECORD				
Project Name Client's Name				
Address 2740 7. Ch				
	Married			
Female A Individual			upant	
Family Composition		Economic		
Total Number in Family 5	_	Employer	\$ 26400	
wife, husband		Address		
Other: Relation Age Relation Age Relation	Age	Other Source of	\$ Income \$	
Son 411105-	3	Total Monthly	(Income \$ ()	
Eligible for Public Housing Eligible for Welfare Eligible for (Other)	YES NO YES NO YES NO		ving Welfare YES X NO	
Claimant was displaced from real property within the project area on or after date of per- tinent contract for Federal assistance and/or date of HUD approval of budget for project:				
Date of initial interview5	-11-7/ Da	te of Info pamphi	let delivery	
Date Notice to Move given	Da	te Effective	Expires	
CLAIMANT'S INITIAL DATE OF OCCUPA	NCY		Jeb-1970	
(a) for owner-occupants - indicate initial date of occupancy and ownership				
Date of initiation of negotiations for purchase of property			6-4-71	
Date of Acquisition			10-12-71	
Date of letter of intent				
Date of move			10-17-71	

DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH RELOCATED

Private Sales	Single Famil	$\frac{1}{x} \qquad Age of Housing Unit 1905$	
Private Rental	x Duplex	Size of Habitable Area 240	
Other	Multiple Fam	Furnished with claimant's furniture	
Total Number of Ro	poms2	Rent Paid \$ 5000 Utilities	
Number of Bedrooms Monthly Housing Payments \$ Taxes			
Liens \$	(pleas	se explain)	
Acquisition Price	\$	Amenities	
		LACEMENT DWELLING UNIT	
Address <u>5609</u>	1816	LPA Referred Self Referred	
Private Sales	Single Famil	ly Outside city D Outside state D	
Private Rental	Duplex	- Age of Housing Unit 70 Rlus	
Other	Multiple Far	mily Size of Habitable Area 1500 4	
		No. of Rooms 2 No. of Bedrooms 2	
and the second sec	imants Who Purcha	and the second	
1 - 23 - 20 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10 - 10	Replacement Dwe	11ing \$ Rent \$25°6	
Taxes \$		Utilities \$	
RHP or TACO (incl	uding incidental	costs) \$ Total Rent Assistance \$_3.760.80	
Amount of Annual Payment \$ 940.20			
No. of Housing Referrals to: Agency Referrals:			
Standa	rd Sales	<u>0 MCW 0 HAP 0 OTHER ()</u>	
2 Standard Rent O Food Stamp O Legal Aid O Other ()			
Benefits Received			
Date	Ck #	Type Amount \$	
Date	Ck #	Type Amount \$	
Date	Ck #	Type Amount \$	

4

Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income from my employment.

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland Development Commission in the envelope provided.

356.00 - 40. Gross meaning 100 - Hed (4) Sincerely, 100 - Hed (4) Jallerus Springh 100 - Hed (4) Jallerus Springh (Name) 5609 NE 16 th Que (Address)

pr 78.1972

TO: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as requested above:

Employee's name: La Nerne Springer. Total earnings for 1972: \$49 1424

Estimated earnings for current year: \$ 4272

(Authorized signature) (Authorized signature)

CONFIDENTIAL





CITY OF PORTLAND OREGON 97204 December 12, 1972

Portland Development Commission 235 N. Monroe Street Portland, Oregon 97227

Re: 5026 N. E. Mallory Avenue

Attn: Jim Crolley

Gentlemen:

As the result of a displaced person and at your request, a partial inspection was made by the Housing Division of the two-story, wood frame, two-family dwelling at the above address.

Our inspector reports the lower unit is in standard condition at this time. However, the following conditions exist in the cellar which are in noncompliance with City regulations:

- 1. Cellar stairway lacks a required safety handrail.
- Pressure relief valve on the gas hot water tank is unapproved and lacks a drainpipe.
- Electric hot water tank lacks an approved A.S.M.E. pressure relief valve and drainpipe.

Please notify the Housing Division of the Bureau of Buildings, 2200 N. E. 24 Avenue, Telephone 288-6077, when the corrections have been completed, under proper permit where required, and a reinspection can be made.

Yours truly,

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN BUILDING INSPECTIONS DIRECTOR

hegurden

S. J. Chegwidden Chief Housing Inspector

CMC : vm

cc: Tom Bohan & Earl W. Stapleton 8720 S. W. White Pine Lane Plumbing Division BUREAU OF BUILDINGS

C. N. CHRISTIANSEN, Director

Building Division C. C. Crank, Chief

Electrical Division R. A. Niedermeyer, Chief

Plumbing Division George W. Wallace, Chief

Permit Division Albert Clerc, Chief

Housing Division S. J. Chegwidden, Chief

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

BITH OPPICE MANUEL MORPITAL PROJECT 235 N. MONROE ST. PORTLAND. OREGON \$7267 PHONE 250-5150

September 1, 1971

Miss Laverne Marshall 2740 N. Vancouver Portland Gregon

Dear Hiss Marshall

As you may know, you are situated in the Emanuel Hospital Project which is being carried out with assistance from the U.S. Department of Housing and Urban Development (HUD). The property which you presently occupy will be acquired some time in the future by the Portland Development Commission as part of the approved project plans for this area.

if you are in occupancy on the date the Portland Development Countssien acquires the property in which you reside, or are in occupancy at the time of receipt of this letter, you may be eligible for relocation assistance. We strongly advise you to contact us before moving in order to determine your eligibility for benefits. A summery of the types of relocation payments for which you may be eligible is contained in the attached brochure.

We urge you not to form advance spinions as to the benefits and amount to which you may be antitled. Certain conditions must be not before eligibility can be astablished and before the amount of benefits, if any, can be determined.

Places check with as define making ony more. If you are unable to define during our regular applies fours - 8:30 s.m. to 5:00 place for the define friday, an elternate application can be arranged by calling 200-8169. Our office is located at 235 N. Monroe St.

We look forward to seeing you seen.

Very truly yours.

Chief, Nelocation and Property Management

BCW: ch Enclosure PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

PORTLAND, OREGON 97201

	December	13	1971
DATE	the state of the		 19

Nº 28157

PAY TO THE ORDER OF Le Verne Marshell

DOLLARS

G

THE FIRST NATIONAL BANK OF OREGON S.W. Fifth and College Branch Portland, Oregon

Pertiand Development Commission · 224-4800

DETACH BEFORE DEPOSITING CHECK

NON-NEGOTIABLE

\$ 260.00

DATE	INVOICE OR CONTRACT NOS.	DESCRIPTION	AMOUNT
		Reinbursement per Claim for Relocation Payment filed. Nove from 2740 N. Vancouver (RS-3-4) to 5609 N.E. 16th. Dislocation Allowance \$200.00 Fixed Payment - Own furniture <u>60.00</u>	\$260.00
	No. of States		

Account Distribution

E1501 Relocation Payments (EH) (Fixed - Own Furniture - Family) \$260.00

Al 26 2012 ne marshall

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR FIXED PAYMENT (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME, ADDRESS AND ZIP CODE OF LOCAL AGENCY	PROJECT NAME (if applicable)
Portland Development Commission	Emanuel Hospital Project
1700 S. W. Fourth Avenue Portland, Oregon 97201	Project Number: ORE R-20
PENALTY FOR FALSE OR FRAUDULENT STATEMENT. U.S.C. "Whoever, in any matter within the jurisdiction of United States knowingly and willfully falsifies. or fraudulent statements or representations, or m document knowing the same to contain any false, f entry, shall be fined not more than \$10,000 or im or both."	f any department or agency of the or makes any false, fictitious akes or uses any false writing or ictitious or fraudulent statment or
1. FULL NAME OF CLAIMANT	x_FamilyIndividual
2. DATE(S) OF MOVE 10-15-71	
3. DWELLING UNIT FROM WHICH YOU MOVED PARCE a. Address	L NO. <u>RS3-4</u> d. Number of rooms occupied (ex- cluding bathrooms, hallways, and closets: <u>l</u> e. Date you moved into this
YesNo	address: February, 1970
 4. DWELLING UNIT TO WHICH YOU MOVED a. Address (include ZIP Code)	c. Were household goods moved to or from storage? <u>Yes x</u> No If "Yes", complete table, "Statement of Claim for Storage Costs"
5. TOTAL CLAIM (if 5 b. marked above) Dislocation Allowance \$200.00 Fixed Moving Payment 60.00	*
(Consult local agency)	Total \$60.00
6 CEPTIEV under the secolation of an inter	C 11 C C T'. 1. 10 C 1001 1

5. I CERTIFY under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that this claim and information submitted herewith have been examined by me and are true, correct and complete, and that I understand that, apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item in this claim or submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. I further certify that I have not submitted any other claim for, or received, reimbursement or compensation from any other source for any item of loss or expense paid pursuant to this claim, and that any bills or receipts submitted herewith accurately reflect moving services actually performed and/or storage costs actually incurred.

December 6th, 1971 Date

YVia.

Signature of Claimant

Page 1.
(For Local Agency Use Only)

DETERMINATION OF ELIGIBILITY FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT FOR MOVING EXPENSES (FAMILIES AND INDIVIDUALS)

NAME AND ADDRESS OF CLAIMANT: LaVerne Marshall 5609 N.E. 16th, Portland, Oregon NAME OF LOCAL AGENCY:

Portland Development Commission 1700 S. W. Fourth Portland, Oregon 97201

INSTRUCTIONS: Attach this form to the pertinent claim form filed by claimant. Attach an explanation of any difference between amounts claimed and amounts approved.

1. Does claimant meet basic eligibility requirements? _____ Yes _____ No

If "No," explain:

 Complete if claim is for a fixed payment including an amount for moving articles located in household storage space:

Date items inspected:

Month-Day-Year

3. If claim is for a self-move, does approved amount exceed estimated cost of accomplishing the move through services of a commercial mover or contractor?

Yes No

If "Yes," explain basis for approved amount:

4. CERTIFICATION

I CERTIFY that I have examined the claim, and the substantiating documentation, and have found it to be in accord with the applicable provisions of Federal law and the regulations issued by the Department of Housing and Urban Development pursuant thereto. Therefore, the claim is hereby approved and payment is authorized as follows:

M-6

(For Local Agency Use Only)

	ltem	Amount 1/	Authorized Signature	Date
Α.	Fixed Payment and Dislocation Allowance	\$		
	1. Fixed payment \$ 60.00			
	2. Dislocation allowance \$ 200.00	1 6	101	
	3. Total \$ <u>260.00</u>		Serseu 1	12-13-
в.	Actual Moving and Related Expenses	\$		
	 Initial payment including, if applicable, storage and related costs in the amount of \$ 		··•	
	2. Supplementary payment(s) for storage costs:			
	 Final payment for moving expenses covering storage and related costs 			

<u>1</u>/ Attach full explanation of any adjustments made; e.g., amount set off against claim or amount of dislocation allowance made as an advance payment.

Date	Check Number	Amount	Date	Check Number	Amount	
12/13/71	281576	\$ 260,00	60		\$	
						_

5. RECORD OF PAYMENTS MADE

Page 4

M-7

108

WORKSHEET FOR ALL MOVING CLAIMS

1.	Name Marshall, La Clune.	Project	
2.	Date(s) of move	Parcel No.	3-4
3.	Dwelling unit from which you moved: AddressFurnishedUnformished Date	No. of rooms you moved into this up	/
4.	Dwelling unit <u>to</u> which you moved: Address	Yes No	
5.	Total claim \$ 6000		
FIX	ED PAYMENT: \$200 + \$ 60.00 =		
		·····	
	UAL MOVING COSTS		
6. 7.	Name of moving company (or person) Mover's telephone8. Mov	ver's address	
9.	Method of payment a. reimburse client (show paid b. pay mover directly (show bil c. let local agency contract wi	11)	
10.	Amount actual costs a. Moving costs (attach receipt or b. Cost of insurance (attach invoid c. Storage cost (attach receipt or	:e) \$	-
STO	NAGE COSTS Name, address and ZIP code of storage	company	
Α.	Type of claiminitialsupple	ementaryfina)	
8.	Storage period 1. Total period:months. Check of 2. Date property moved to storage: 3. Date property moved from storage:		
c.	Storage Costs		Approved
	 Monthly rate Total costs actually incurred Amount previously received Amount claimed (line 2 minus 3) 	\$ \$ \$	\$ \$ \$
D.	Description of Property Stored: pleas	se list on back of this	sheet.
E.	Method of Payment reimburse client (attach receipt pay storage company directly (at	or paid bill)	



CLAIMANT'S REPORT OF SELF-INSPECTION OF REPLACEMENT DWELLING

NAME OF CLAIMANT:

NAME AND NUMBER OF PROJECT FROM WHICH CLAIMANT WAS DISPLACED:

PRESENT ADDRESS:

Self-Inspection 2.

DATE DISPLACED: 10-15-71

<pre>reqarding this form. A. CLAIMANT OCCUPYING HOUSEKEEPING UNIT 1. Claimant is (check one): a Member of a family living together, or one of two or more individuals living together. If individuals, how many occupy the unit? b Individual living alone 2. If you checked Item 1 a. above, complete the following: a. Number of rooms in dwelling unit (excluding bathroom): b. Number of bedrooms: c. If you are a member of a family living together: (1) Number of persons in family: (2) Number of adults: Male Female (3) Number of minors: Male Female</pre>
 Claimant is (check one): Member of a family living together, or one of two or more individuals living together. If individuals, how many occupy the unit?
 a Member of a family living together, or one of two or more individuals living together. If individuals, how many occupy the unit? b Individual living alone 2. If you checked Item 1 a. above, complete the following: a. Number of rooms in dwelling unit (excluding bathroom):
<pre>living together. If individuals, how many occupy the unit?</pre>
 2. If you checked Item 1 a. above, complete the following: a. Number of rooms in dwelling unit (excluding bathroom):
 a. Number of rooms in dwelling unit (excluding bathroom): b. Number of bedrooms: c. If you are a member of a family living together: (1) Number of persons in family: (2) Number of adults: Male Female
 b. Number of bedrooms: c. If you are a member of a family living together: (1) Number of persons in family: (2) Number of adults: Male Female
 b. Number of bedrooms: c. If you are a member of a family living together: (1) Number of persons in family: (2) Number of adults: Male Female
 c. If you are a member of a family living together: (1) Number of persons in family:
 (1) Number of persons in family:
(2) Number of adults: Male Female
(3) Number of minors: Male 3 Female
3. Answer the following questions by checking either "Yes" or "No":
a. Is the building in good condition and repair? Yes No
b. Does the unit have a private bath and toilet for your exclusive use?
Yes No
c. Does the unit have a kitchen with a sink and stove for your exclusive use
Yes No
d. Are the kitchen and bath provided with hot and cold running water?
Yes No
e. Does the unit have electricity? Yes No
f. Does the unit have facilities for adequate heating? Yes No
If the answer to any of the above items is "No", enter explanation in Block D.

CLAIMANT OCCUPYING NONHOUSEKEEPING UNIT Β. Answer the following questions by checking either "Yes" or "No": 1. Is the building in good condition and repair? Yes No 2. Is electricity provided? _____ Yes _____ No 3. Is heat provided? ____ Yes ____ No 4. Are ventilation and light adequate? _____ Yes _____ No 5. Are the bathroom facilities reasonably accessible and complete? Yes No If the answer to any of the above questions is "No", enter an explanation in Block D. C. I submit this information in support of a claim for a Replacement Housing Payment under P.L. 91-646, and I certify under the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, that the information submitted herewith has been examined by me and is true, correct, and complete, and that I understand that apart from the penalties and provisions of U.S.C. Title 18, Sec. 1001, and any other applicable law, falsification of any item submitted herewith may result in forfeiture of the entire claim. davene marshall Date COMMENTS (Identify item from Block A or Block B:) D. (Blocks E and F for Local Agency Use Only E. TO BE COMPLETED IF THE DWELLING WAS INSPECTED BY THE LOCAL AGENCY: 1, Date unit was last inspected: ____ Month-Day-Year 2. Condition of structure (check one): Standard Substandard 3. If unit is substandard, has the local agency notified the claimant? Yes No 4. Has the local code enforcement agency been notified of the deficiencies? No Yes 5. Has the local agency provided relocation assistance to aid the family or individual to relocate to standard housing? Yes No (Explain actions taken by local agency in Block F.) F. COMMENTS BY LOCAL AGENCY: Approved by:

Self-Inspection 3.

Page 2.

	CITY OF PORTLAND, ORSCON BUREAU OF BUILDINGS MUMBING DIVISION	•	NOTICE BOOK	
Agent } Owner { Jerald Dindle	/	ddress	Date March 21,	

NOTICE OF DEFECTS IN PLUMBING SYSTEM

A recent plumbing inspection at the above address revealed the following violations:

The closet tank cover is broken and needs to be replaced. Remove trap and coupling on laundry tray waste. The pressure relief valve was installed without a permit. Permit required for pressure relief valve and tray waste correction.

n Crolley

If further information is desired, please contact this office.

CUN : DH

2

cc: Housing Division Portland Dev. Com. Att: Chet Daniels

CHIEF PLUMBING INSPECTOR

Br Serrige & Dellace.

2 2.72.

					GBRS	FHA Standard Factual Data Report No. 891
	CEDIT BI	UREAU	I REPO	BISM	- Bre same	Data heport 140. 051
Date WEATER * WEAT		notionwide s	ervice	Maria	annonits.	and a second
DRECT NAME AND ADDRESS	mit (udgment 14	the la		I - Offerson and State and the	Stands Man View	a state and the second
But on the same	-		A A A	ALC: NO. 1	(4) (2) (3) (4) (714	the second to read
ime		and Date in the loss	Case Numbe	64800 4	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	••••••••••••••••••••••••
ty and State Portion of			Property Add Date on Orde	and the second second second	E/30/7	
	Zi		Date Receive	and the second second		
C. EN TO SCIENTIS STREET AND			Date Report	Million Advanta Advanta	5/35/7	0007.0.00000000000000000000000000000000
The second ford Distance	and the second of	A Part	1	Long	DIST PREASE	CALLER STORY STORY
o reference shall be made in this	the second s		I	origin)	e since ;	/29/69
A. Do name and address agree with	the second and the second	n	1-A. 725	set.	out hit while	Sint Calls States and
request for report? If not, expla	in below.			The second	The state of the second	199 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11 11
 B. Date of Birth - A. Marital status - number of dependence 	dents including self		8.22-A		THE REAL	penden me chilik of
 Marital status - number of depen B. Length of time married - 	dents including self	y all and party	B	Section 2	Contraction of the last	
C. Did you learn of any separation	or divorce?		C.		Har Contraction	
A. Name of present employer -			3-A.	10-200		Years:
B. Position held - length of present	t connection -	and the second	В.	TE SER	and - Within	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
C. Has employment status changed	within the past two y	/ears?	с.	145	The states	and proved and and and
A. If spouse is presently employed	, give name of employ	/er -	4-A.		a stand	Years:
B. Position held - length of present	t connection -		B	S. S. S. States	as the costs	State Lange Le
C. Approximate income -	S. C. Strangerson		C. \$	ELIS \$1		Le all'antres
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) dequire with the rest closure may 3. The reporting by checked: (a stores and stores	the excluded). ureau certifies that the through the credit larger consumer and uns	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine (Give details subject's crut accounts e secured credi	e trecords have ctions involving d through the). (The records edit record in t extended by a it granters of th	been checke g the subject use of a qual s of real estat the payment of combined mini he community	d for suits,) with the resu ified public re transfers wh bills and oth mum of 75% of in which the s	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) dequive with the rescaled of the reporting by the checked: (a stores and be s	bureau certifies that: (s, bankruptcies, and e) valent information has sults indicated below. (r be excluded). ureau certifies that the arger consumer and uns	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine (Give details subject's crut accounts e secured credi	e trecords have ctions involving d through the). (The records edit record in t extended by a it granters of th	been checke g the subject use of a qual s of real estat the payment of combined mini he community	d for suits,) with the resu ified public re transfers wh bills and oth mum of 75% of in which the s	er obligations has been
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) a equivation with the rescaled of the reporting by checked: (a stores and	bureau certifies that: (s, bankruptcies, and e) valent information has sults indicated below. (r be excluded). ureau certifies that the arger consumer and uns	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine (Give details subject's crut accounts e secured credi	e trecords have ctions involving d through the). (The records edit record in t extended by a it granters of th	been checke g the subject use of a qual s of real estat the payment of combined mini he community	d for suits,) with the resu ified public re transfers wh bills and oth mum of 75% of in which the s	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) B equivation with the rescaled on the second state of the second stat	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) B equivation with the rescaled on the second state of the second stat	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) B equivation with the rescaled on the second state of the second stat	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the results indicated on the second of the seco	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) @ equivation with the rescaled on the second of the s	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) C equily with the rescribed in the rescribed in the rescribed in which the results indian which the results i	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	the subject of real estate the payment of combined mini he community it records of a Amount	d for suits, j with the resu ified public re transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% c in which the s such credit gr Amount	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
2. The reporting the garnishment (b) C equily with the results individually stated in the results individually stores and in which the results individually store and individually store an	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	been checkes g the subject use of a qual s of real estate the payment of combined mini- he community it records of a Amount Owing	de for suits, j with the result ified public re- e transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% of such credit gro Amount Past Due	er obligations has been of the larger department ubject resides, with the anters of the community Terms of Sale and
 The reporting the garnishment (b) Gequiving the resc closure may The reporting by checked: (a stores and results indi in which the 	bureau certifies that: (is, bankruptcies, and of valent information has sults indicated below. (r to be excluded). ureau certifies that the consumer and uns icated below: or, (b) e subject resides, where How Long	(a) public ther gal ac been obtaine Give details subject's cri- t diccounts e secured credi- through acc the results Date of	etions involvim ed through the). (The records edit record in 1 xtended by a it granters of ti cumulated cred indicated below Highest	been checkes g the subject use of a qual s of real estate the payment of combined mini- he community it records of a Amount Owing	de for suits, j with the result ified public re- e transfers wh t bills and oth mum of 75% of such credit gro Amount Past Due	ACCORDED DE LA COMPACTION DE LA COMPACTIÓN DE LA COMPACTI

Information furnished on FHA Standard Factual Data Report No. 891, together with related antecedent reports, is furnished upon the express condition that the FHA Approved Mortgagee and/or its authorized agent or FHA Contract Broker and/or its authorized agent or the V.A. Lender and/or its authorized agent agrees to hold such information in strict confidence for its own exclusive use, never to be communicated except to the FHA, or VA (or bonafide purchasers in the secondary mortgage market), and to save Credit Bureau Reports, Inc., and the reporting credit bureaus, their officers, agents and employees harmless from any and all damages which may arise from the violation of the agreement by such FHA Approved Mortgagee or such FHA Contract Broker, or such VA Lender.

(SEE REVERSE SIDE FOR COMMON LANGUAGE FOR CONSUMER CREDIT)

	100 C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C C		- Antaking mildere	the second second		100
	5/12/71	\$31.00				
and the second of		San a contraction of		等于18日、金融和第三	White care	10.1
M.M.	HT: WITTED ADJ.	VS LA VERME NA			71	
	100	ARK as	(R. 9	•••••		
	CAL HARE DUT.	There are seen by realize the series	500.0		1912-2	
	TRAFE (WOLES	Alta Alta Alta Alta Alta Alta Alta Alta	and the second		10240	A.
	tant Rust	2120 2167 XODE 10 6	ALL STATE	TELEPOCO A	NATE NOT BUCK	

State Production of State No.

ter un aper any and the second

and the state of the set of the state of the state of the

S. Lines The second who he we will be a set in the second of the second se 2000 1 290 秋季

The second state of the se Count Standor 2. of August 2. 2020 20200 Active of South Man

旗

COMMON LANGUAGE FOR CONSUMER CREDIT

TERMS OF SALE

IN THE COURT AND A THINK AND A THINK

To a relation to the g

KIND OF BUSINESS CLASSIFICATION

nstalment (fixed number of payments)				B	Benks
"Where the monthly payment is known, it should be shown as in the following examples: R\$10 1\$78				0	Clothing Department and Variety
USUAL MANNEE OF PAYMENT		ACC	OUNT	F	Finance
TRACT OF THE OUT WINDOWS	0	R	I	- e	Groceries Home Furnishings
Coo new to rate; approved but not used	0	0	0	TT	Insurance
Pays (or paid) within 30 days of billing;	132-3		1	443	Jewelry and Cameras
pays accounts as agreed	1	1		K	Contractors Lumber, Building Material, Hardwar
Pays (or paid) in more than 30 days, but not more than 60 days,		1.2	1.1.1	M	Medical and Related Health
or not more than one payment past due	2	21	2	0.10	Oif and National Credit Card Compar
Pays (or paid) in more than 60 days, but not more than 90 days,	and the second	and the second		P	Personal Services Other Than Medic
or two payments past due	3	3	3	A COB AND	Real Estate and Public Accommodat
ays (or paid) in more than 90 days,	153.4	Say -	1 CONSTRACT	T	Sperting Goods Farm and Garden Supplies
but not more than 120 days, or three or more payments past due	4	4	4		Utilities and Faci
Pays (or paid) in 120 days or more	5	1 toto	1. 124 19 15	v	Government
the second of the second of the second se	139/0		8	W	Wholesale
lepossession	100			X	Advertising
Sad debt; placed for collection; suit: judgment; bankrupt; skip			9		Collection Services Miscellancous
Dentrupe; skip	The same	Page 1	1 in the second		

B	Benks
C	Clothing .
Distant	Department and Variety
P. and	Finance
e	Grocerice which a state of the
Harris	Home Furnishings
I	Insurance
3 3	Jewelry and Cameras
K	Contractors
COL .	Lumber, Building Material, Hardware
M	Medical and Related Health
I O LINDA	Olf and National Credit Card Companies
P	Personal Services Other Than Medical
R	Real Estate and Public Accommodations
8	Sporting Goods
T	Farm and Gardon Supplies
U	Utilities and Fael
V	Government
W	Wholesale
X	Advertising
Y	Collection Services
2	Miscellancous

1246

1. A.

and str.

1. 影响 1994

RESIDENTIAL RELOCATION REC

1

Chi i i			PROJECT		
MARE MARSH	ALL, LaVerne	ADDRES	s 2740 N. V	ancouver	APT NO
HONE 284-578	_ INITIAL INT	ERVIEW4	/4/71 SEX	NW	AGE22
.S. CITIZEN_	ALIEN	_VETERAN	SERVICEMAN	DATE ON SITE	l year
FAMI	Y COMPOSITION				
	Relation		Employer: Name		\$
Randy	Son	3 4	Address	er	2-6-1.05
	Sister	17	MCW_x Casework	er	
Shawntie	Nephew		Social Securit	y Mult Co	
the state of the second			Pansion: Name	Muit to	
			Other: Name		
Expecting in	June)		TO	TAL MONTHLY INCOM	1E
ent 50 00	Inc Heat W	ater Gas G	ar Flec	UnfurnFurn_	No Rms
	OR PUBLIC HOUSI			unun_run_	NO. NIIS
Over 62	Disabled Soc S	NG: (yes or n	0) ncome below limi	ts Assets bel	w limite
		TY: Date deli	vered	by	
Name	e of accident:	Address			Phone
otice to move	given to		On	by	
avments: Amo	ount \$	Check No.	Date deliver	ed Noved b	ov self (o
	ing company			(Phone)	
Refused assi Relocated in Low-rent	public housing		Evicted, f	known, tracing urther assistance ated	
	n. public housi priv. rent hsg.		Temporaril within p	y relocated by Li	PA
	ard priv. rent		within p	i oject.	
	refusal of			Address	
further a			outside	project:	
	sales housing				
	ard sales hsg.			Address	
Out-of-tow	wn nknown, abandone				
	no further		FAMILY REFUS	ED ADDITIONAL ASS	ISTANCE
assistand					
and the second se	plain)			Worker	
Other (ex					
	the local design of the lo				1 -
	Address		Inspection C	ertified By	Date
	the local design of the lo		Inspection C	ertified By	Date
	the local design of the lo		Inspection C	ertified By	Date
ELOCAT: ON REP	the local design of the lo		Inspection C	ertified By	Date
ELOCAT: ON REP	Address		Inspection C	ertified By	

DATE	NOTES	cN
4/3/71	Received call from LaVerne Marshall, age 22, granddaughter of Mr. and Mrs. Ralph Eaton. Legal guardian of sister Brenda (17 yrs) Could not get in public housing. She has worked for Portland Public Schools as a Teacher Aide, but was laid off when funds expired. Needs 3 bedroom house, NE area preferred	
5/11/7	She wants a new house in the NE area. Set up an appointment for 2:00 today with Dick Perkins - 235 housing. Lives with grandparents temporarily until she can find a house for her self.	JC
5/12/7	Applied for HAP housing temporarily. Still wants 235. Will get letter from Principal, of employment in September.	
	Must have housing now - expecting in 6 weeks and there is no room in her grandparents house for all the family.	JC
	·	
•	• •	

MPW_160 Rev. 9-70

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION

Post Office Box 349 Portland, Oregon 97207

Housing Authority of Portland 1605 N. E. 45th Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

のため間がお (の)ののの

In accordance with the procedure adopted for adjusting rentals for persons receiving public assistance, this letter is to certify that the persons named below have been accepted for assistance by the Multnomah County Welfare Commission. This is not to be construed as a guarantee of the payment of rental for any period by the Multnomah County Public Welfare Commission. It is understood that this information is confidential and will be used only for the purpose for which it is provided.

1. Resident of the Housing Authority Die Allen Marchael

1 4101 ---

- 2. Applicant for housing . Sa deficiency
- 3. Name
- 4. Address . 2740 M. Marine Cai
- 5. Number of persons in family_____
- 6. Total monthly assistance
- 7. Date assistance began
- 8. Date assistance to terminate

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE COMMISSION Gordon Gilbertson, Administrator

alon m. (Caseworker)

13.71 (Date)

CLAIM FOR RELOCATION PAYMENT

1.	NAME OF CLAIMANT (1) (F)	2.	DAT	E OF MOVE
3.	ADDRESS FROM WHICH YOU HAVE MOVED a. Address Parcel No	4.	NEW a.	ADDRESS Address
	 b. Apartment No		с.	Apartment No Goods moved from storage yes no
5.	TYPE OF PAYMENT a. Moving expenses and/or loss of b. Fixed payment. c. Storage costs.	prope	rty.	
6.	TOTAL CLAIM \$			
7.	NAME OF MOVING CO. 8. TELEPHO	ONE NU	MBER	9. ADDRESS
ο.	METHOD OF PAYMENT - MOVING BILL ATTACH a. Reimburse claimant. b. Direct payment to movers.	HED :	yes_	no
1.	AMOUNT OF ACTUAL COSTS AND/OR LOSS a. Moving costs \$ b. Storage costs c. Direct loss of property \$			

DATE

Dwelling Unit Inventory

	QUANTITY		QUANTITY
2	_ Beds & Springs	/	Night Stand
	_ Bedroom Chair	/	Occasional Chair
	_ Breakfast Table		Overstuffed Chair
	_ Breakfast Table Chairs		Overstuffed Rocker
	_ Bridge Lamp & Shade		Range
	_ Buffet		Refrigerator: Brand
2	_ Chest of Drawers		Rocker
1	_ Coffee Table		Rug & Pad: Size
1	_ Couch		Stool
	_ Davenport	_2	Table Lamp & Shade
	_ Desk		Table, small
	_ Dining Table		Vanity & Bench
	_ Dining Chairs	3	Suitcases
	_ Dresser		Trunks
	_ End Table	-	Cartons, Boxes, Etc.
	_ Floor Lamp & Shade	3	Clothes
1.	Mirror	5	Bedding & Linens

Miscellaneous (List Items)

Cub	-	
Dishes		

2

COMMENTS:



Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an urban renewal area, and in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my income from my employment.

This will authorize you to give them the information requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Portland Development Commission in the envelope provided.

Thank you.

Sincerely,

Laibre mar 2740 ancoru (address

5-12-71

(date)

TO: Portland Development Commission

The following information on income from employment is submitted, as requested above:

Employee's name: Laverne Marshall Total earnings for 19 70 . \$ \$1,751.00 1971 1,191.76 thru April 30, 1971 Estimated earnings for current year: \$ cannot estimate., miscellaneous payroll E. Jurnish (authorized signature) Payroll Clerk

CONFIDENTIAL





Multnomah County Public Welfare Department 508 S. W. Mill Street Portland, Oregon 97201

Gentlemen:

The Portland Development Commission has relocated (is relocating) me from an Urban Renewal area and, in order to determine my eligibility for further compensation, would like you to give them the amount of my monthly compensation from Welfare.

This will authorize you to give the Development Commission the information requested below. Please return one copy of the completed form directly to the Commission in the envelope provided.

Sincerely,

Thank you.

2-26- MXX 650-7 (caseload code number)

Laverne man	rshall
(name) 2740 N.Van	ncorwerave
(address)	97227

TQ: Portland Development Commission

The records of this office indicate that <u>LaVerve Marshall</u> is receiving monthly benefits in the amount of \$ <u>190</u>. we from the Multhomah County Public Welfare Department.

MULTNOMAH COUNTY PUBLIC WELFARE DEPARTMENT

5-12-71 (date)

marie S. Sarler

CONFIDENTIAL

PORTLAND DEVELOPMENT COMMISSION

SITE OFFICE EMANUEL HOSPITAL PROJECT 235 N. MONROE ST. PORTLAND, OREGON 97227 PHONE 288-8169

13 May, 1971

Housing Authority of Portland 4400 N. E. Broadway Portland, Oregon 97213

Gentlemen:

This is to inform you that _

of Laverne, Marshand, Oregon 97227' who wishes 22740 Ne. anarouver avenue th your office will be displaced as a result of the acquisition of the property, in which he (or she) resides, by the Portland Development Commission in the urban renewal project, ORE R-20.

Thank you for any help that you may render in his (her) efforts to obtain the housing.

Marshall

· Very truly yours,

W. Stanley Jones

WSJ:slc